NACHI EUROPE GmbH
Bischofstr. 99 | DE-47809 Krefeld, Germany | Phone: +49 2151 650 46-0 | Fax: +49 2151 650 46-90 | Web: www.NACHI.de | Email: info@NACHI.de
TOKYO
Shiodome Sumitomo Bldg., 1-9-2 Higashi-shinbashi, Minato-ku Tokyo, JAPAN
Phone: +81 3 5568-5240 | Fax: +81 3 5568-5236
TOYAMA
1-1-1 Fujikoshi-Honmachi, Toyama, JAPAN
Phone: +81 76 423-5111 | Fax: +81 76 493-5211

Motor
Inverter
Explanation of Model Code NSP -  E -   V  A  -   - 21
*1 Both S and H cannot be installed. | *2 Never equip M and S at the same time.
*3 In case of option "X1", wiring for cooling fan is required separately. Please contact us in case of another application on voltage particularly.
Design number
Options
  G:  Fluid level gauge guard
  H:  Temperature switch *1
  J:   Resin reservoir (10 L only)
  M:  Magnet separator *2
  S: Float switch *1 *2
Pressure adjustment range:
 A2:  15 ~ 40 bar A4: 55 ~ 80 bar
 A3:  35 ~ 60 bar
Output flow (at no load):
 0:  14 L / min (1.5 kW only) 1: 28 L / min
Motor power supply:
 No sign: 200 V 4: 400 V
Electric motor capacity:
 15: 1.5 kW 22: 2.2 kW
E: Inverter drive
Oil reservoir size
 10: 10 L  20: 20 L
T:  Temperature gauge
 (with fluid level gauge)
X1 :  Cooling fan=
 1Phase AC 230 V - 50 / 60 Hz *3
SPECIFICATIONS
Power supply 200 V: 3Phase AC200~240 V, 50 / 60 Hz
400 V: 3Phase AC380~480 V, 50 / 60 Hz
Rated input
current
200 V: 9.7 A / 1.5 kW, 13.4A / 2.2 kW
400 V: 5.9 A / 1.5 kW, 8.2A / 2.2 kW
Not including the inlet current for fan cooler.
Pressure
range
A2: 15 ~ 40 bar
A3: 35 ~ 60 bar
A4: 55 ~ 80 bar
Output flow
(at no load)
OA: 14 L / min
1A: 28 L / min
Hydraulic fluid Standard mineral-based hydraulic fluid
(equivalent to ISO VG 32)
Hydraulic fluid
temperature Use at temperatures below 60 °C.
Color of paint Munsell No. N1 (semigloss),
JPMA No. AN-10 equivalent
Ambient
temperature/
humidity
0 to 35 °C / 20 to 85 % RH (no condensation)
(Keep the unit away from water-soluble
cutting fluid mist.)
Enter “X1” in the optional code section if AC230V is used as the power source.
Then AC230V type fan cooler is applied.
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
Model Motor
(kW-P)
Size (mm) Estimated
weight (kg)LA LB LC LD LE LF LG LH LI H L
 NSP-10E-15VA-21 1.5-4 510 5 501
265
236 164 119
172 30 10L 8.5L
46
NSP-10E-22V1A-21 2.2-4 540 35 521 256 174 129 51
NSP-20E-15V1A-21 1.5-4 510 5 601
365
236 164 119